		The design of the second se
_ St. Ce	harles Place I Paton DR.S. 71 32210	lnc.
8122 Zar	Paton DR.S.	4000021619446
_ / _ /	VI JZZIU	-05/01/9701068006 ******35.00 *****35.00
	State/Zip Phone #	
		Office Use Only
CORPORAT	TON NAME(S) & DOCUM	MENT NUMBER(S), (if known):
_		
1	(Corporation Name)	(Document #)
2	(Corporation Name)	(Document #)
2		
	(Corporation Name)	(Document #)
4	(Corporation Name)	(Document #)
	(Corporation Name)	(Document #)
4 Walk in	(Corporation Name)	
	Pick up time	
Walk in	Pick up time Will wait	Photocopy Certificate of Status
Walk in Mail out	Pick up time Will wait	Certified Copy Photocopy Certificate of Status TS
Walk in Mail out	Pick up time Will wait Mill wait	Certified Copy Photocopy Certificate of Status
Walk in Mail out	Pick up time Will wait Amendment	Certified Copy Photocopy Certificate of Status
Walk in Mail out NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit	Pick up time Will wait AMENDMEN Amendment Resignation of R.A	Certified Copy Photocopy Certificate of Status
Walk in Mail out NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability	Pick up time Will wait AMENDMEN Amendment Resignation of R.A Change of Register	Certified Copy Photocopy Certificate of Status
Walk in Mail out NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other	Pick up time Will wait AMENDMEN Amendment Resignation of R.A Change of Register Dissolution/Withdr	Photocopy Certificate of Status TS C, Officer/ Director red Agent rawal Certificate of Status Composition Certificate of Status Composition Certificate of Status Composition Composition Composition Certificate of Status Composition Compos
Walk in Mail out NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other	Pick up time Will wait AMENDMEN Amendment Resignation of R.A Change of Register Dissolution/Withdr	Certified Copy Photocopy Certificate of Status
Walk in Mail out NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other	Pick up time Will wait Will wait AMENDMEN Amendment Resignation of R.A Change of Register Dissolution/Withdr Merger	Certified Copy Photocopy Certificate of Status
Walk in Mail out NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other Other	Pick up time Will wait AMENDMEN Amendment Resignation of R.A. Change of Register Unissolution/Withdr Merger GS RECISTRA	Certified Copy Photocopy Certificate of Status
Walk in Mail out NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other Other Annual Report Fictitious Name	Pick up time Will wait AMENDMEN Amendment Resignation of R.A. Change of Register Underger CS REGISTRA QUALIFICA Foreign	Certified Copy Photocopy Certificate of Status
Walk in Mail out NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other Other Annual Report Fictitious Name	Pick up time	Certified Copy Photocopy Certificate of Status

DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS 97 MAY -1 PM 12: 27

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

57. Charles Place, elnc.

Pursuant to Section 607.1403, Florida Statutes, the undersigned corporation submits the following articles of dissolution:

The name of the corporation is: <u>ST. Charles. Place Luc</u> FIRST:

SECOND: The date dissolution was authorized:

<u>4-30-97</u>

THIRD: Adoption of Dissolution

> Dissolution was approved by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for dissolution was sufficient for approval.

Signed this <u>30th</u>day of <u>April</u>, 1997.

<u>ST. Charles Place Inc</u>. (Company Name) By: <u>Mary Conley President</u> (Signapore)

MARY CONLEY (Typed or Printed Name)

President